
Christmas Songbook 2021
Display Edition – December 09, 2021

123 Songs – 285 Pages





Song Number Contents

Except as noted, all songs are in the keys of C & G or their relative minors, Am & Em

C 001 Angels We Have Heard on High 7

C 002 Auld Lang Syne 9

C 003 Away in a Manger 11

C 004 Deck the Halls 13

C 005 Frosty the Snowman 15

C 006 God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen 17

C 007 Grandma Got Run Over by a Reindeer 19

C 008 Here Comes Santa Claus 21

C 009 A Holly Jolly Christmas 23

C 010 Jingle Bells 25

C 011 Kani Ka Pele (Hawaiian Jingle Bells) 27

C 012 Joy to the World (C, F & G) 29

C 013 Little Drummer Boy 32

C 014 Mele Kalikimaka (C, F & G) 34

C 015 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer 37

C 016 Santa Claus is Coming to Town 39

C 017 Silent Night 41

C 018 Silver Bells 43

C 019 The First Noel 45

C 020 We Wish You a Merry Christmas 47

C 021 White Christmas 49

C 022 I’ll Be Home for Christmas 51

C 023 I’ll Be Home for Christmas (Hawaiian) 53

C 024 Christmas Don’t Be Late 55

C 025 Jingle Bell Rock 57

C 026 Rockin’ Around the Christmas Tree 59

C 027 Sleigh Ride 61

C 028 Do You Hear What I Hear 65

C 029 Feliz Navidad 67

C 030 Hark the Herald Angels Sing 69

C 031 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear 71

C 032 Let It Snow 73

C 033 O Holy Night (C & F) 75

C 034 O Little Town of Bethlehem 77

C 035 Up On the Housetop 79

C 036 Christmas in Dixie 81

C 037 Last Christmas 83

C 038 There’s No Place Like Home for the 
Holidays

85

C 039 Christmas Island 87

C 040 Hallelujah (Christmas Version) 89

C 041 The Twelve Days of Christmas 91

C 042 Hawaiian Twelve Days of Christmas 
(C)

93

C 043 Run Rudolph Run 95

C 044 Nuttin’ for Christmas 97

C 045 I Want a Hippopotamus for Christmas 99

C 046 I Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus 101

C 047 Mixed Nuts 103

C 048 Blue Christmas 105

C 049 A Marshmallow World 107

C 050 We Three Kings 109

C 051 We Need a Little Christmas 111

C 052 All I Want for Christmas is You (CW) 113

C 053 Mary Did You Know (Am & Em) 115

C 054 Christmas Luau 117

C 055 There’s No Place Like Home for the 
Holidays  (Hawaiian Version)

119

C 056 A Sailor’s Christmas 121

C 057 No Mo’ Christmas Blues 124

C 058 Merry Christmas from the Family 126

C 059 Merry Christmas, Alabama 128

C 060 All I Want for Christmas is You (M 
Carey)

130

C 061 Good King Wenceslas 132

C 062 Candy Cane Boogie (A & D) 134

C 063 Christmas (Baby Please Come Home 136

C 064 Christmas All Over Again (F?) 138

C 065 Christmas In Japan 140

C 066 Christmas In The Trenches 142

C 067 Christmas Is The Time To Say “I Love 
You”

144

C 068 Count Your Blessings (Instead Of 
Sheep) (Am, Dm & Em)

147



C 069 Happy Holiday-It’s The Holiday 
Season

153

C 070 Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas 155

C 071 Ho, Ho, Ho, And A Bottle Of Rhum 157

C 072 It’s Beginning To Look A Lot Like 
Christmas

159

C 073 It’s The Most Wonderful Time Of The 
Year

161

C 074 My Favorite Things (Am & Em) 163

C 075 O Christmas Tree 165

C 076 Over The River And Through The 
Wood (Thanksgiving)

167

C 077 Over The River And Through The 
Woods (Christmas)

171

C 078 Santa Baby 173

C 079 The Christmas Song (Chestnuts 
Roasting)

175

C 080 The Wexford Carol (Good People All) 177

C 081 We Wish You A Merry Christmas (Why
Can’t We Have Christmas…?)

179

C 082 A Willie Nice Christmas (C) 183

C 083 You’re A Mean One, Mr. Grinch (Am & 
Dm)

185

C 084 We Three Kings of COVID Are 187

C 085 Christmas Times A-Comin’ 189

C 086 There’s A Santa That Looks A Lot Like 
Elvis (F, C & G)

191

C 087 Sleigh Ride (Ver. 2) (The Ronettes) 
(C, D & G)

197

C 088 Winter Wonderland (1934) (C & F) 200

C 088 Winter Wonderland (1947) (C & F) 202

C 089 Jingle Bells-One Horse Open Sleigh 2x 204

C 090 Jolly Old Saint Nicholas 208

C 091 O Come, All Ye Faithful 210

C 092 O Come, O Come, Emmanuel 212

C 093 What Child Is This? 214

C 094 Christmas Time 217

C 095 You Become Someone Else for the 
Holidays

221

C 096 Santa Baby Ukulele 223

C 097 Lo, How A Rose E’er Blooming 225

C 098 The Coventry Carol (Am, Dm & Em) 227

C 099 Be Careful, Don't Tear The Paper  (C, 
D & G)

230

C 100 Zat You, Santa Claus 233

C 101 Apple Pie (Spirit In The Sky parody) 235

C 102 Pumpkin Pie (Spirit In The Sky 
parody)

237

C 103 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas
(Sinatra)

239

C 104 A Holly Jolly Christmas (Ver. 2) 241

C 105 Angels From The Realms of Glory 243

C 106 Sleigh Ride (Ver. 3) 245

C 107 As With Gladness, Men of Old 249

C 108 Christ Was Born on Christmas Day 251

C 109 Good Christian Men, Rejoice 253

C 110 I Saw Three Ships 255

C 111 O Come, Little Children 259

C 112 Once In Royal David’s City 261

C 113 The Holly and the Ivy 263

C 114 The Wassail Song (Here We Come A-
Wassailing)

265

C 115 Mary’s Boy Child 267

C 116 Beautiful Star of Bethlehem 269

C 117 A Cradle in Bethlehem 271

C118 Joseph Dearest, Joseph Mine 273

C119 Octaves Roasting On An Open Fire 275

C120 Frosty The Bluesman 277

C121 Little Saint Nick 279

C122 All I Want For Christmas Is My Two 
Front Teeth

281

C123 Walking in the Air 283

Note: There are no chord diagrams (yet) in songs C 71 and C 106 through C 117.



Alphabetical Listing

Except as noted, all songs are in the keys of C & G or their relative minors, Am & Em

A Cradle in Bethlehem C 117 271

A Holly Jolly Christmas C 009 23

A Holly Jolly Christmas (Ver. 2) C 104 241

A Marshmallow World C 049 107

A Sailor’s Christmas C 056 121

A Willie Nice Christmas (C) C 082 183

All I Want For Christmas Is My Two 
Front Teeth

C122 281

All I Want for Christmas is You (CW) C 052 113

All I Want for Christmas is You (M 
Carey)

C 060 130

Angels From The Realms of Glory C 105 243

Angels We Have Heard on High C 001 7

Apple Pie (Spirit In The Sky parody) C 101 235

As With Gladness, Men of Old C 107 249

Auld Lang Syne C 002 9

Away in a Manger C 003 11

Be Careful, Don't Tear The Paper  (C, 
D & G)

C 099 230

Beautiful Star of Bethlehem C 116 269

Blue Christmas C 048 105

Candy Cane Boogie (A & D) C 062 134

Christ Was Born on Christmas Day C 108 251

Christmas (Baby Please Come Home C 063 136

Christmas All Over Again (F?) C 064 138

Christmas Don’t Be Late C 024 55

Christmas in Dixie C 036 81

Christmas In Japan C 065 140

Christmas In The Trenches C 066 142

Christmas Is The Time To Say “I Love 
You”

C 067 144

Christmas Island C 039 87

Christmas Luau C 054 117

Christmas Time C 094 217

Christmas Times A-Comin’ C 085 189

Count Your Blessings (Instead Of 
Sheep) (Am, Dm & Em)

C 068 147

Deck the Halls C 004 13

Do You Hear What I Hear C 028 65

Feliz Navidad C 029 67

Frosty The Bluesman C120 277

Frosty the Snowman C 005 15

God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen C 006 17

Good Christian Men, Rejoice C 109 253

Good King Wenceslas C 061 132

Grandma Got Run Over by a Reindeer C 007 19

Hallelujah (Christmas Version) C 040 89

Happy Holiday-It’s The Holiday 
Season

C 069 153

Hark the Herald Angels Sing C 030 69

Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas C 070 155

Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas
(Sinatra)

C 103 239

Hawaiian Twelve Days of Christmas 
(C)

C 042 93

Here Comes Santa Claus C 008 21

Ho, Ho, Ho, And A Bottle Of Rhum C 071 157

I Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus C 046 101

I Saw Three Ships C 110 255

I Want a Hippopotamus for Christmas C 045 99

I’ll Be Home for Christmas C 022 51

I’ll Be Home for Christmas (Hawaiian) C 023 53

It Came Upon a Midnight Clear C 031 71

It’s Beginning To Look A Lot Like 
Christmas

C 072 159

It’s The Most Wonderful Time Of The 
Year

C 073 161

Jingle Bell Rock C 025 57

Jingle Bells C 010 25

Jingle Bells-One Horse Open Sleigh 2x C 089 204

Jolly Old Saint Nicholas C 090 208

Joseph Dearest, Joseph Mine C118 273

Joy to the World (C, F & G) C 012 29

Kani Ka Pele (Hawaiian Jingle Bells) C 011 27

Last Christmas C 037 83

Let It Snow C 032 73



Little Drummer Boy C 013 32

Little Saint Nick C121 279

Lo, How A Rose E’er Blooming C 097 225

Mary Did You Know (Am & Em) C 053 115

Mary’s Boy Child C 115 267

Mele Kalikimaka (C, F & G) C 014 34

Merry Christmas from the Family C 058 126

Merry Christmas, Alabama C 059 128

Mixed Nuts C 047 103

My Favorite Things (Am & Em) C 074 163

No Mo’ Christmas Blues C 057 124

Nuttin’ for Christmas C 044 97

O Christmas Tree C 075 165

O Come, All Ye Faithful C 091 210

O Come, Little Children C 111 259

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel C 092 212

O Holy Night (C & F) C 033 75

O Little Town of Bethlehem C 034 77

Octaves Roasting On An Open Fire C119 275

Once In Royal David’s City C 112 261

Over The River And Through The 
Wood (Thanksgiving)

C 076 167

Over The River And Through The 
Woods (Christmas)

C 077 171

Pumpkin Pie (Spirit In The Sky 
parody)

C 102 237

Rockin’ Around the Christmas Tree C 026 59

Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer C 015 37

Run Rudolph Run C 043 95

Santa Baby C 078 173

Santa Baby Ukulele C 096 223

Santa Claus is Coming to Town C 016 39

Silent Night C 017 41

Silver Bells C 018 43

Sleigh Ride C 027 61

Sleigh Ride (Ver. 2) (The Ronettes) 
(C, D & G)

C 087 197

Sleigh Ride (Ver. 3) C 106 245

The Christmas Song (Chestnuts 
Roasting)

C 079 175

The Coventry Carol (Am, Dm & Em) C 098 227

The First Noel C 019 45

The Holly and the Ivy C 113 263

The Twelve Days of Christmas C 041 91

The Wassail Song (Here We Come A-
Wassailing)

C 114 265

The Wexford Carol (Good People All) C 080 177

There’s A Santa That Looks A Lot Like 
Elvis (F, C & G)

C 086 191

There’s No Place Like Home for the 
Holidays

C 038 85

There’s No Place Like Home for the 
Holidays  (Hawaiian Version)

C 055 119

Up On the Housetop C 035 79

Walking in the Air C123 283

We Need a Little Christmas C 051 111

We Three Kings C 050 109

We Three Kings of COVID Are C 084 187

We Wish You a Merry Christmas C 020 47

We Wish You A Merry Christmas (Why
Can’t We Have Christmas…?)

C 081 179

What Child Is This? C 093 214

White Christmas C 021 49

Winter Wonderland (1934) (C & F) C 088 200

Note: There are no chord diagrams (yet) in songs C 71 and C 106 through C 117.


